DINGHAO鼎好蓄电池NP33-12 12V33AH五金
产品名称 DINGHAO鼎好蓄电池NP33-12 12V33AH五金
公司名称 北京盛达绿能科技有限公司
价格 1.00/只
规格参数 品牌:DINGHAO鼎好蓄电池
化学类型:免维护蓄电池
型号:NP33-12
公司地址 山东济南

Dear customers, thank you for your attention and support. In order to better communicate with us and have a happy
transaction, please take a few minutes to read the following text before shopping. I wish you a happy shopping!
1： How to order
① Wangwang online and QQ etc. contact us;
② Or contact us by phone to describe your requirements in detail!
2： Please contact customer service before ordering
We strictly follow each customer's specifications, quantity and quality requirements to deliver goods. Please contact
online customer service before purchase and negotiate brand and model matters.
3： About price
The prices of all exhibition commodities are reference prices. The actual prices of commodities need to be discussed
with our company! Our company abides by the principle of large quantity and preferential treatment!
4： About placing an order
Specific harvest methods can be negotiated.
5： About shipping
We will deliver the goods for you as soon as possible after you pay, and arrange the delivery according to the payment
order of the buyer. We have specially assigned personnel to strictly check the quality of goods for delivery and
packing. Please feel free to order.
Solemnly declare: all batteries sold by the company are guaranteed to be original genuine products, with a penalty of
10 for one fake, a contract signed, and a VAT invoice provided. New batteries of the same model will be replaced free
of charge within three years in case of non-human quality problems above 38ah. Please feel free to purchase!
集中式与分布式UPS方案有何区别？
A：在集中式UPS配置方案中，大型UPS从一处集中供电负载。集中国式UPS通常连接至配电盘。分布式
UPS配置允许多台UPS为装置提供保护。分布式UPS通常使用插头和插座进行输入和输出的电源连接。
Q：我有一台3000VA的UPS，我能将该UPS直接插接标准15A壁装插座吗？
A：额定功率在1500VA以下的UPS需要使用标准15A壁装插座。1500V以上的UPS则需要使用更大规格的
插座，而且必须由电工安装。
Q：为何电源管理软件如此重要？
A：尽管UPS通常非常稳定可靠，但是否仍需要不间断的监控和支持。电源管理软件可以对电网、电池和
电源以及UPS内部电子器件状况进行持续监控和诊断。伊顿UPS软件和连接卡具有远程监控和管理功能，
可以关闭电源及控制负载段。